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ACCIDENT RAPID RESPONSE TEAM

Greg Jones 

Office: 501-212-1330

Cell: 501-993-2978

Email: gjones@wlj.com 

Michael Barnes 

Office:  501-212-1228

Cell:  501-681-9190

Email:   mbarnes@wlj.com

Jerry Sallings 

Office: 501-212-1284

Cell: 501-231-1064

Email: jsallings@wlj.com

Sco� Irby 

Office: 479-631-3292

Cell: 501-944-0649

Email: sirby@wlj.com

Michael A. Thompson

Office:  501-212-1211

Cell:      501-626-2288

Email:   mthompson@wlj.com

Antwan D. Phillips

Office: 501-212-1271

Cell: 501-766-0993

Email: aphillips@wlj.com

Quinten Whiteside

Office:  501-212-1319

Cell:      501-952-4061

Email: qwhiteside@wlj.com

Kathryn Pryor 

Office: 501-212-1230

Cell: 501-993-8591

Home: 501-664-0783

Email: kpryor@wlj.com

Kyle R. Wilson 

Office:   501-212-1317

Cell: 501-350-0947

Home: 501-605-1117

Email: kwilson@wlj.com


